
 

Official Public Holidays and Exceptional Opening Hours 2024/2025 – Kita ylaa 

Official Public Holidays and Exceptional Opening Hours Kita 
ylaa 2024/ 2025 
 

Monday, 25.12.2023 Closed for Christmas / New Year 
until Monday, 1.01.2024  
 
Monday, 19.02.2024 Fasnacht – closed 
 
Thursday, 28.03.2024 Kita closes at 5 p.m. 
Friday, 29.03.2024 Good Friday – closed 
Monday, 1.04.2024 Easter Monday – closed 

Tuesday, 30.04.2024 Kita closes at 5 p.m. 
Wednesday, 1.05.2024 Labour Day - closed 
 
Wednesday, 8.05.2024 Kita closes at 5 p.m. 
Thursday, 9.05.2024 Ascension Day – closed 
 
Monday, 20.05.2024 Whit Monday – closed 
 
Wednesday, 31.07.2024 Kita closes at 5 p.m. 
Thursday, 1.08.2024 Swiss National Day – closed 

Tuesday, 24.12.2024 Kita closes at 2 p.m. 
Wednesday, 25.12.2024 Closed for Christmas / New Year 
until Wednesday, 1.01.2025 
 

 


